THAR RANCH PRODUCTIONS
\)
[
Draw First Name
103 DUSTY
35 KRISTA
133 ASHLYN
125 PAYTON
120 MADALYN
DCO42 GINGER
DCO29 SIERRA
7 KELLY
81 COURTNEY
68 ABAGAIL
33 LINDA
95 KELLY
45 KLOE
72 HATTEN
FCO24 MATTHEW
64 JESSIE
FCO5 SAMANTHA
DCO3 ASHLEY
82 BECCA
DCO32 TAYLOR
DCO50 GINGER
FCO28 ERIN
YCO14 CLAIRE
18 CATHY
119 ASHLYN
98 WENDY
DCO15 ELIZABETH
41 JESSICA
DCO4 ASHLEY
101 HEATHER
114 WENDY
10 WENDY
32 KATIE
FCO6 SAMANTHA
8 JESSIE
134 MISSY
YCO16 KAYLEE
DCO51 LACY
DCO17 PAULA
DCO11 KRISTEN
21 KARA
29 MAEGAN
DCO39 TEAL
DCO25 CHELSEY
FCO4 CADY
99 KELBY
63 WENDY
123 MADDIE
DCO12 JANESA
DCO48 KRISTI
115 KARA
DCO20 STACEY
FCO8 SAMANTHA
DCO49 KRISTI
DCO31 MANDY

SAT OPEN
$1550 Added
Last Name Horse Name
WILLIS THIS FAME THING
GRAFF UX TRUE GRIT
GOVEN SMOOTH AND IRISH
ROUTIER HIGH ON SMOOTHIES
MOORMAN PACK MAN
LADUKE WICKED VANILA
SCHLENKER HAMMER IT SMOOTH
ADAMSON BOOT SCOOTN BULLY
PRESTHUS COOL CHROME GUY
OLSON FRENCHMANS ACES
MEALIO MAC FLY
ADAMSON ROOSTERS ROYAL FAME
NICHOLS ALOHA LANE
KLEEMANN SEXY LILFRITZ
SYMONDS TRES SOLES
HAVENER** GIRL FROM THE CANYON
FLANNERY REDDY FOR PRESTIGE**
DAY ROCKIN STILETTOS
FULTON KING SEXY LIENSTER
HANSON FRENCH KISS TO VEGAS
LADUKE EPH STREAKIN TORO
WILLIAMS NONSTOP STINSON
CASTLEBERRY SHAKEM CHIC
ROESLER STREAKING MOOLA
GOVEN ROC MY MIME
HOEFER WK TRES MARGARITAS
MUELLERLEILE FAMOUSLY JUSTIFIED
WILKINS* SHEZ OUR SECRET
DAY ARMED N FAMOUS
MILLIGAN TWIST SIX
GREENOUGH RR GOLDEN DEW
HOEFER WK TRACE THE LACE
BERKRAM** ASMOOTH ROLL
FLANNERY JLOSSTREAKNBLING**
HAVENER** DRIVIN IN TALENT
PERSSON JK SUPER TOUGH STAR
LAMBERT BRING IT ON SPICE
MAHER RUNCHATTA
OCONNELL MAYSHEFIREBIG
LADUKE AFRENCH BOON DOX
KALBERER CALL ME A CAJUN
MCPHERSON FAITH WARRIOR
STOLL KW SPARKLE N ROCKETT
EDWARDS HOLLAND FLING
ERB THIS SMOKE N PISTOL
EASTMAN BEELIKESHINEONLINE
GREENOUGH TOS PLATINUM GOLD
ESKEW BP BAYACOA
LANGE JUST WALKIN FAST
STEFFES DIA DE DINERO
KALBERER GONE WITHOUT ATRES
THAR SMOOTHPEARL SHAKE EM
FLANNERY SHEZ AN AMBER WONDER**
STEFFES ITSSUMKINDAAWESOME
TYSDAL TTT COOL FLIGHT RISK

THAR RANCH PRODUCTIONS

\)

B

Incentives

CS,

Nexus,

CS,

CS, Nexus,

Nexus ,

Nexus ,

Nexus ,

(N

CS,

CS, Nexus,

CS, Nexus,

Nexus ,

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
15.054
15.061
15.088
15.117
15.174
15.207
15.212
15.214
15.223
15.231
15.261
15.272
15.309
15.346
15.369
15.384
15.397
15.403
15.412
15.442
15.448
15.452
15.471
15.472
15.498
15.506
15.507
15.509
15.530
15.536
15.542
15.578
15.584
15.591
15.594
15.594
15.597

15.625

15.637
15.663
15.667
15.669
15.676
15.711
15.713
15.727
15.730
15.730
15.752
15.769
15.772
15.784
15.787
15.811
15.820

Rank Overall
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270

$11,000

Division

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
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1%
23%
18%
26%
OD/D
23%

Earnings

809
693
578
462
347
270
231
193
154
116

693
594
495
347
347
231

198

165
132
99



YCOM1
DCO45
44
DCO26
YCO4
131
7
FCO16
55
FCO18
DCO19
YCO8
27
36
YCO13
76
FCO39
DCO47
86
116
FCO14
DCO43
DCO7
DCO30
FCO47
FCO37
17
51
104
FCO15
130
16
139
FCO35
109
137
YCO10
FCO20
DCO13
FCO38
5
YCO1
DCO16
FCO3
112
149
DCO23
93
YCO02
DCO41
FCO33
80
1
147
62
141
DCO35
87
148
65
DCO55
4
FCO22
28

ADRI
KRISTI
PRESTON
BRANDEE
COE
HOLLY
ALEXIS
LACY
MEGAN
JAMIE
SHYANN
BELLA
SUE
COLETTE
BRYLEE
DONNA
BECCA
KRISTI
MAEGAN
MAEGAN
GINGER
TERRI
NANCY
PAIGE
BRITTA
BECCA
BILLIE
DIANA
CATHY
CAREY
JESSICA
HEATHER
LORITA
TAYLOR
SUE
TAYLOR
REMINGTON
LORA
ELLEN
BECCA
WENDY
LEXIE
ANN
ASHLEY
SHAE
KEIRA
WENDY
JANESA
CECE
CARLA
KELLY
PAIGE
MAEGAN
ASHLYN
FRAN
BAILEY
TAYLOR
MIRANDA
JOSIE
BRENDA
BRITTA
BRANDEE
CASEY
CARLA

BISHOP
STEFFES
MACKEY

WARDELL
HORNBUCKLE
SPEELMON

RISING

MAHER
HESPEN
MERRILL
RUSSELL

MOORE

FORTNER*
FENSTER
CASTER
ADAMSON**

GILLEY
STEFFES

MCPHERSON
MCPHERSON

LADUKE
KISSACK

IRVINE

TWITCHELL
THIEL

GILLEY

SCHAFF

MADER
ROESLER
MACKEY
ROUTIER
MILLIGAN

CROFFORD
HANSON
FORTNER**
HANSON

PRINCE

NICHOLS
MCKENZIE
GILLEY
GREENOUGH
CORTEZ*
NONNAST
DAY
BRAY
BRADY
GREENOUGH

LANGE

COWAN

WEISER

THOMPSON
TWITCHELL
MCPHERSON

GOVEN

MCCOY

MILLER
HANSON
NEIHOFF
GOGGIN

SIMS
THIEL
WARDELL
STICHTER
OLSON

SHEZA REDEMPTION
HH APOLLO Nexus ,
SPRINKLED IVORY
TRUST YOUR JOURNEY Cs,
KQH HAVEACORONA
LAUGHING FRENCHIE
KODA
FRENCH PISTOL LEO
REAL DEAL WHIZ
GUYZ DASHA GIBSON** CS, Nexus,
GUYS DUNIT FOR CASH Nexus ,
PHILIPS EYE OPENER
BF SPEEDING BY YAHONEY CS, Nexus,
MP WINKS HAYDAY CS,
CRIDRIFTING KITTEN
ANN GRANDVIEW
SIROCKIN THE BAR Nexus ,
CLEAR CREEK CANYON
MOST FAMOUS FIESTA
STELLAS DUSTY LYNX
C STARS WONDER WOMAN Nexus,
ROWDY RONDA ROUSEY CS, Nexus,
DASH TADA ROSES CS, Nexus,
MISS FAMOUS MOVES
ROSIES FAME
ELLIES FIRST FLING CS,
PERKY LITTLE TURBO
STREAKIN FLINT
NO FOOLS NUGGETTE
SL QUESO Nexus ,
MR BIG SHOTA CORONA
CHASIN KELLYS ROCKET

TOO FAMOUS FOR YOU
BF STERLING SILVER
BRISCOS EASY CASH

FERGIES FAMOUS BOGIE

SWF TELLEM IM LUCKY Nexus ,

MM CEE YA IN FAME Nexus ,
DOCS FLASHY FIESTA

FIRST DASHING FROST
CD ROCKIN DA CHIC
GUYS DASHIN MOON

OK IMA LUMINOUS HAZE

HIGHBROW SMART CAT

CHEX
RR GIVE ME A CORONA Nexus ,
PRETTY SMOOTH GUY Nexus ,
GUYZ MISS LAICO
DLL DASHFORTHESTARS**
I AIN'T NO JOHN DOE Nexus ,
ROCKET SHADOW BLURR
MM SUGAR ME COLONEL Nexus ,
SL AVADA KADAVERA
FM BUBBLIN BLAST O FAITH Nexus ,
POCO DOT 2 DOT
WINSOME STINSON
FRSOTYS JET LAG
DROP O DYNAMITE
BS CASHIN IN AT SIX
AFRENCHMANS COWBOY
BULLYS FAMOUS GUY
CFOUR WHAT AKNIGHT
AFAMOUS SIGNATURE

CS, Nexus,

CS, Nexus,
CS, Nexus,

15.822
15.834
15.846
15.853
15.854
15.860
15.862
15.863
15.869
15.871
15.883
15.887
15.889
15.894
15.902
15.908
15.909
15.912
15.925
15.925
15.929
15.933
15.935
15.935
15.944
15.954
15.969
15.969
15.977
15.979
15.992
16.001
16.010
16.010
16.021
16.028
16.037
16.037
16.051
16.057
16.064
16.064
16.064
16.067
16.068
16.078
16.093
16.112
16.112
16.115
16.127
16.152
16.158
16.160
16.181
16.189
16.208
16.227
16.232
16.256
16.258
16.260
16.266
16.273

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
Il
72
73
74
74
76
7
78
78
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
96
96
99
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
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462
330
330
330
198
154
132
110

77

77



66
84
DCO58
FCO34
DCO36
52
38
37
2
DCO46
FCO21
20
17
60
FCO9
75
FCO2
79
FCO44
92
25
111
106
70
26
22
121
FCO26
105
DCO57
FCO10
FCO42
67
YCO6
23
DCO54
88
100
FCO25
DCO8
DCO9
83
FCO45
97
145
FCO27
59
DCO5
58
FCO30
73
74
61
4l
FCO40
FCO13
YCO5
FCO17
94
FCO1
90

DCO33
127

STEPHANIE
DARCY
JOEY
TAYLOR
STEPHANIE
BECKY
TAYTEN
TAEGAN
BAILEE
KRISTI
ELLA
ADELIE
BAILEE
BAILEE
TAYLOR
STEPHANIE
LANA
CAITLIN
MELISSA
PAULA
BETHANY
JESSIE
RACHEL
JESSICA
CAREY
SYNDA
JOSIE
TAMMY
MATTHEW
KRISSY
TAYLOR
SHAWNA
ANN
PAISLEE
KELBY
SIERRA
CHRIS
ADELIE
JOEY
JENNIFER
KARA
KAY
BECCA
FAITH
MADDIE
BILLIE
BRANDEE
KATE
BRANDY
BRANDEE
LINDSEY
JENNIFER
SHERYL
JENNA
LANA
KAMI
MCCARTY
LACY
KELLY
LANA
VICKI
SHERYL
TAYLOR
KAELEY

HARTWIGSEN
TOLLEY
WILLIAMS
HANSON
CLARYS
KOBIELUSZ
ROEN
TROUTEN
STENGER
STEFFES
SANDER
GONZALES
STENGER
STENGER
BLODGETT**
CLARYS
DACAR
SHAYKETT
BRANDT**
PETERSBURG
GABEL*
KUKOWSKI
VIERGETS
FORTNER**
MACKEY
HUNTING
GOGGIN
TROLLINGER
SYMONDS
VANDER VOORT
BLODGETT**
LETCHER*
NONNAST
MOORE
EASTMAN
SCHLENKER
CRAGO
GONZALES
WILLIAMS
JORGENSON
KALBERER
KORNEMANN
GILLEY
PFEIFER
ESKEW
SCHAFF
WARDELL
EBERSPECHER
LEE
WARDELL
SMYTH
WICK
SCHWEITZER
HUMBLE
DACAR
IRELAND
HENRY
MAHER
THOMPSON
DACAR
KUTSCH
SCHWEITZER
HANSON
HUTCHISON

SL DASH DOT COM Nexus ,
MEGA POWDER PUFF
DILLY DILLY SMOK N FILLY CS,
SWEET N SIXY Nexus ,
CASARS DIRFTING DASH
FIRE FLITS MERI
DOX GAY CHEXX
CATSFIREWATER
IMALIL BIT FAMOUS
SWEETDREAMRIDE Nexus ,
SMOOTH LADYBIRD Nexus ,
JOHNNY BE FAST
JUST N OTHER DAY
JESSYS DJ
STAY GOLDEN PONYBOY**
DRIFTINTOAT
LEONARD Nexus ,
ALVIN
FREE WIFI Nexus,
SHAKESPERIAN ROMEO
BEGGING FOR FIREWATER
CRAZY FRENCH LADY CS, Nexus,
SL IVE GOT SPEED Nexus ,
BF BLITZN JUNE BUG CS, Nexus,
BELLA FAME
PTR COOL LIL BADGER
DOCS FRENCH CRYSTAL
CHEETA TA FAME
NO BRAKES HERE 18
CHOCOLATE VANILA
SW NOTHINHOLDNMEBACK** Nexus ,
FAMOUSLY NOSEY
PARRFECT FROST
AMARAKAN CLASS
ATOMIC HARDY PEP
JUDGE JUNE BUG
KRUZEN TA FAME
SUGARBARS ANNIE
SMOKE N REVOLVER
PIPERS STREAKIN BID
SH RARE FIESTA
FRISKY GIACOMO
WPH DOUBLE SHOT XTRAHOT
MAYDAY BUDDY
BEAR BOTTOM SIDE
KL TRICKSTER
SHEZA VIDALIA Nexus ,
GUYSSTREAKINPAYCHECK Cs,
MISS SMART N CHEXY
KOUTURE KANDY
SKY COUP LADY
VAL
RARE CASH BAR
PINEYS FIRST FAME
BI EURO Nexus,
KNOXX Nexus ,
MISSIN RAYLEENE
HEBEIT Nexus ,
BHR SPECIAL GUY
SMILE AND NOD** Nexus,
TTT COOL BRIGHT BUG
CC CLASS QUICK BAR
HARLEYS LITTLE CUTIE Nexus ,
CASSANOVAS CASH

CS, Nexus,

CS, Nexus,
CS, Nexus,

CS, Nexus,

CS, Nexus,

16.284
16.296
16.296
16.303
16.318
16.332
16.333
16.338
16.358
16.362
16.373
16.390
16.401
16.448
16.463
16.466
16.471
16.496
16.497
16.508
16.515
16.537
16.550
16.557
16.559
16.562
16.623
16.624
16.626
16.627
16.635
16.681
16.693
16.699
16.751
16.757
16.790
16.832
16.899
16.916
16.919
16.924
16.953
17.041
17.216
17.254
17.394
17.427
17.429
17.442
17.537
17.670
17.733
17.793
17.824
17.946
17.963
17.963
17.967
18.120
18.203
18.756
20.134
20.170

120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
178
179
180
181
182
183

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4
4D
4D
4
4D
4D
4
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4
4D
4D
4
4D
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248
198
149
116
99
83
66
50



DCO53
FCO36
146
DCO52
DCO38
DCO1
YCO18
DCO18
FCO19
DCO28
DCO2
124
FCO32
DCO24
FCO41
DCO14
FCO12
FCO46
48
FCO29
FCO31
DCO21
DCO27
DCO40
DCO56
DCO10
DCO6
DCO37

110
13
118

MAGGIE
BRENDA
MARY
MAGGIE
BECCA
GABRIEL
CHARLIE
SYD
LORA
NICOLE
LANA
AUSTYN
JESSICA
ERIN
SHAWNA
JAMIE
KAMI
TAYLOR
RAE LYNN
BREANNE
CORLENE
MEGAN
BRANDEE
CARLA
KRISSY
KARA
MEGAN
BECCA
MADDIE
BRANDY
SHAE
DUSTY
RACHEL
MANDY
MATTHEW
FRAN
JESSIE
AMBER
#N/A
#N/A
MILLIE
JONNIE
SARAH
DEBBIE
MCKAYLA
DAETYN

JENNIFER
#N/A
SHELLY
SHAYLEE
MADDIE
MAEGAN
JoDY
AMBER
DEB
LAINEE
#N/A
BILLIE
BETHANY
MANDY
AMBER
CAREY
COLETTE
MADDIE

POLONCIC
SIMS
MITZEL
POLONCIC
GILLEY
CROWSER
WALTER
PELSTER**
NICHOLS
HENRY
DACAR
SCHAFER
PETERSON
WILLIAMS
LETCHER*
MERRILL
IRELAND
HANSON
ROESLER
BULL
BRAATON
WELLES
WARDELL
WEISER
VANDER VOORT
KALBERER
HESPEN
GILLEY
JACOBSON**
LEE
BRAY
WILLIS
VIERGETS
TYSDAL
SYMONDS
MCCOY
KUKOWSKI
ERK
#N/A
#NIA
WOOoDY
ANDERS
BROWNELL**
COMBS*™*
MORGAN
QUIROZ
FARQUHAR
#NIA
CHRISTENSEN*
ADAMSON**
JACOBSON**
MCPHERSON
CHESER*™*
KNUTHS
BIXLER**
SHEARER
#NIA
SCHAFF
GABEL
TYSDAL
ERK
MACKEY
FENSTER
JACOBSON**

NOTHINBUT THE SHARES
BS GOING BIG TIME
ASHWOODS LITTLE MISS
AINT SEEN HER YET
FM FAST BURNIN FUSE
FOX TROT WITH YOU
CASH
TELLEMIMWICKED
STREAK EASY APRIL
RAWHIDE GYPSY
Bl JAYGGED**
ROYALS ON FIREWATER
JOSE ON THE ROCS
JUSTANUTHER GOODBYE
HC FRENCHLADY IN RED
STREAKN SUGAR BOB
BI SEE YALATER
JESS ASTORM
IMA JETN WONDER
NONSTOP PERKOLATING
HEZA FAMOUS LEGACY
FRENCHMANS DEE
FROSTYSKANDYMAN
ROOSTERS LIL ROCKET*
LITTLE OCHOA
RESERECTION
REMINGTON FAME
WPH BUZZED UP LATTE
WHO ROBBED VEGAS
HERMAN PLAYGIRL
LIONS LITTLE LEGEND
THISSTREAKISONFIRE
IRON GUY
TTT COOL LEGACY
DKAFTER DAQUIRI
FM THIS BUGS ON FIRE
MOON DANCER
GIVE ME THE GREEN LIGHT
#N/A
#N/A
HANDY TANDY
METERMESOMECASH
GAME ON FRENCHMAN
BULLYS FRENCH MIMIC
ZANS PLEN TE OF REY
CC QUIXOTE BUZZ
KISSINME A FRENCHMAN
#N/A
BEARLY MISSEN CASH
IBAWINR
JKR DASHES BEST JET
MM FEATURE TA FAME
OTOES LEO THIRTEEN
SL CASH DRAGON
| AM RON BURGUNDY
PRETTY OWLY
#N/A
SUN KOMANDEER
SHINE ON ME FRENCHMAN
DONTBLINKIMSTREAKIN
FRENCH SUGAR HEIST
NO STOPPIN MY ROCKIN
STINGER O LENA
JJ KIMBER LYNN FROST

Nexus ,

Nexus ,

Nexus ,

CS, Nexus,
CS, Nexus,

CS, Nexus,

Nexus ,
CS, Nexus,
CS,

CS,

Nexus ,

Nexus ,
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
Nexus ,

Nexus,

#N/A

20.268
20.337
20.348
20.366
20.400
20.404
20.570
20.715
20.815
20.863
20.918
21.068
21178
21.260
21.291
21.306
21.504
21.724
22122
22.253
23.201
23.339
23.989
25.594
25.969
26.075
26.603
31.238
915.695
916.406
915.305
922.193
915.391
916.469
915.223
916.536
915.610
917.533
1899.999
1899.999
1899.990
916.170
916.334
915.611
916.015
917.124
916.866
1899.990
915.865
916.167
916.607
918.753
915.928
917.744
916.230
1899.999
1899.999
915.567
1899.999
916.444
1899.999
916.040
916.822
915.957

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

4D
4D
4D
4
4D
4D
4
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4
4D

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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122
126
128
129
132
135
136
138
140
142
143
144
YCO3
YCO7
YCO9
YCO12
YCO15
YCO17
FCO7
FCO11
FCO23
FCO43
DCO22
DCO34
DCO44

MARY
KACHENA
HATTEN
ABIGAIL
BECKY
TANYA
CAITLIN
KEIRA
#N/A
MIRANDA
KRISTA
MADALYN
MESA
ANNIE
BELLA
KAMRYN
OAKLEE
ADDALYN
SAMANTHA
KRISTA
KALEIGH
LAINEE
TAMMY
TAYLOR
LAINEE

MITZEL
LESMEISTER
KLEEMANN
EATON
BISHOP
JOLOVICH
MOORE
BRADY
#N/A
NEIHOFF
GRAFF
MOORMAN
GRAFF
MOORE
MOORE
CARDEN
CURTIS
LATTIN
FLANNERY
GRAFF
SYMONDS
SHEARER
TROLLINGER
HANSON
SHEARER

YO SUNRISE REPETE
FRENCH KISSIN FAMOUS
BETH
HOT STREAKIN EXPRESS
HERSHEYS HAULIN CASH
AINT | SOMETHIN
FRENCH ICED STELLA
IKE
#N/A
SKY THE LIMIT
STREAKN FREEDOM
FAB
STREAKIN FREEDOM
SHESAFRENCHBULLY
BUTTERMILK
FAMOUS SUM BEACH
CC DREAM BABY
JESS THE BEST
FIRST IVORY**
TJR WICKED FELINA Nexus ,
GOTAHEARTFORMONEY
SM DUDES GOTTA GUN
SHORT TA DASH CS, Nexus,
BOUJIE GIRL Nexus ,
PAY THE DARK HORSE Nexus ,

915.866
915.238
917.716
916.121
916.177
915.358
915.967
916.535
1899.999
915.946
1899.999
915.456
1822.563
916.155
917.002
916.185
917.191
917.342
1899.990
1899.999
1899.999
1899.999
1899.990
1899.990
1899.999
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Draw

FCO9

DCO34
86
DCO39
DCO53

84
DCO7
24
FCO7
16
DCO28
FCO30
33
57
DCO50
41
DCO41
FCO8
19
FCO26
DCO38
DCO15
76
DCO48

DCO6
DCO47

First Name

SAMANTHA
MADDIE
TAYLOR
ASHLYN

BECCA
MAGGIE
WENDY

KLOE
ASHLEY
ASHLYN

SAMANTHA

CATHY

BRANDEE
ERIN
ABAGAIL
WENDY
GINGER

DEBBIE

CARLA

SAMANTHA

MATTHEW
MATTHEW

BECCA
JANESA
HATTEN

KRISTI

KELLY
ASHLEY

KRISTI

Last Name

FLANNERY
JACOBSON**
HANSON
GOVEN
GILLEY
POLONCIC
HOEFER
NICHOLS
DAY
GOVEN
FLANNERY
ROESLER
WARDELL
WILLIAMS
OLSON
HOEFER
LADUKE
COMBS*™
WEISER
FLANNERY
SYMONDS
SYMONDS
GILLEY
LANGE
KLEEMANN
STEFFES
ADAMSON
DAY
STEFFES

SUN OPEN
$1500 Added
Horse Name Incentives
FIRST IVORY**
WHO ROBBED VEGAS CS,
HARLEYS LITTLE CUTIE Nexus ,

SMOOTH AND IRISH
FM FAST BURNIN FUSE
NOTHINBUT THE SHARES
WK TRACE THE LACE
ALOHA LANE
ARMED N FAMOUS CS,
ROC MY MIME
REDDY FOR PRESTIGE**
STREAKING MOOLA CS,
FROSTYSKANDYMAN CS, Nexus,
NONSTOP STINSON
FRENCHMANS ACES
WK TRES MARGARITAS
EPH STREAKIN TORO
BULLYS FRENCH MIMIC
ROOSTERS LIL ROCKET**
JLOSSTREAKNBLING**
DK AFTER DAQUIRI
TRES SOLES
WPH BUZZED UP LATTE CS, Nexus,
JUST WALKIN FAST CS, Nexus,
SEXY LIL FRITZ
DIA DE DINERO
BOOT SCOOTN BULLY
ROCKIN STILETTOS
CLEAR CREEK CANYON

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
14.880
14.951
14.955
14.974
14.980
14.991
15.060
15.113
15.159
15.217
15.222
15.232
15.232
15.258
15.266
15.272
15.273
15.285
15.297
15.311
15.320
15.334
15.335
15.348
15.375
15.385
15.412
15.413
15.433

Rank Overall
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$9,865

Division
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
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10%
19%
26%
23%
0%
22%

Earnings

829
691
587
449
345
242
173
138

710
592
503
385



DCO18
DCO32
1
72
21
50
DCO54
FCO27

64

YCO2
FCO22
DCO22
DCO19
DCO26
DCO40
71
DCO10
DCO49
YCO5
FCO38
DCO2
83
FCO6
110
FCO34
DCOf1
YCO1
53
42
65
54
92
109
DCO14
FCO2
121
96

ELIZABETH
MANDY
KARA
LINDA
SARAH
WENDY
SHYANN
JOEY

DUSTY

COE
LORA
STACEY
PAULA
CHELSEY
TEAL
DIANA
NANCY
KRISTI
REMINGTON
BRENDA
ANN
ALEXIS
CADY
KAELEY
JESSICA
TERRI
CECE
KELBY
PRESTON
HEATHER
CATHY
CARLA
CAITLIN
KRISTEN
SHAWNA
TEANNA
MADDIE

MUELLERLEILE
TYSDAL
KALBERER
MEALIO
BROWNELL*
GREENOUGH
RUSSELL
WILLIAMS

WILLIS

HORNBUCKLE
NICHOLS
THAR
OCONNELL
EDWARDS
STOLL
MADER
IRVINE
STEFFES
PRINCE
SIMS
NONNAST
RISING
ERB
HUTCHISON
PETERSON
KISSACK
COWAN
EASTMAN
MACKEY
MILLIGAN
ROESLER
OLSON
MOORE
LADUKE
LETCHER™
JOLOVICH
JACOBSON**

FAMOUSLY JUSTIFIED
TTT COOL FLIGHT RISK
CALL ME ACAJUN
MAC FLY
GAME ON FRENCHMAN
TOS PLATINUM GOLD
BI HEXAGON
SMOKE N REVOLVER

THIS FAME THING

KQH HAVEACORONA
SWF TELLEM IM LUCKY
SMOOTHPEARL SHAKE EM
MAYSHEFIREBIG
HOLLAND FLING
KW SPARKLE N ROCKETT
STREAKIN FLINT
DASH TADAROSES
ITSSUMKINDAAWESOME
FERGIES FAMOUS BOGIE
BS GOING BIG TIME
GUYS DASHIN MOON
KODA
THIS SMOKE N PISTOL
CASSANOVAS CASH
JOSE ON THE ROCS
ROWDY RONDA ROUSEY
GUYZ MISS LAICO
BEELIKESHINEONLINE
SPRINKLED IVORY
TWIST SIX
NO FOOLS NUGGETTE
A FAMOUS SIGNATURE
FRENCH ICED STELLA
AFRENCH BOON DOX
FAMOUSLY NOSEY
HOWSTHATWORKINFORYA
JJ KIMBER LYNN FROST

Nexus,
CS,

CS, Nexus,
Nexus,

CS,

CS,

Nexus,

CS,

CS,

CS,

15.435
15.448
15.452
15.488
15.494
15.494
15.497
15.507

15.514

15.533
15.534
15.589
15.591
15.645
15.653
15.672
15.672
15.683
15.684
15.691
15.691
15.694
15.715
15.720
15.726
15.727
15.758
15.772
15.775
15.775
15.780
15.784
15.809
15.811
15.820
15.826
15.849

30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

2D

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
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13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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148
18



DCO16
DCO55
FCO1
FCO47
FCO39
107
YCO3
DCO13
73
26
120
23
14
87
118
79
78
FCO16
105
DCO36
51
70
125
FCO19
93
FCO24
DCO42
DCO29
DCO57
122
DCO37
DCO27
FCO17
25
FCO23
DCO24
85

ELLEN
SIERRA
SHAWNA
BRITTA
BECCA
KALLI
LEXIE
KARA
MIRANDA
SUE
RACHEL
JODY
BILLIE
JANESA
HOLLY
MEGAN
ANN
GINGER
ROLENE
TAYLOR
DONNA
KARA
KEIRA
LACY
DEB
CASEY
CARLA
NICOLE
KRISSY
ASHLYN
STEPHANIE
BRANDEE
CAREY
JEWEL
ELLA
WENDY
TAEGAN

MCKENZIE
SCHLENKER
LETCHER™
THIEL
GILLEY
BOWMAN
CORTEZ**
KALBERER
NEIHOFF
FORTNER**
PETERSBURG
CHESER**
SCHAFF
LANGE
SPEELMON
HESPEN
NONNAST
LADUKE
HOEGERL
HANSON
ADAMSON**
KALBERER
BRADY
MAHER
BIXLER*™
STICHTER
WEISER
HENRY
VANDER VOORT
GOVEN
CLARYS
WARDELL
MACKEY
VREEMAN
SANDER
GREENOUGH
TROUTEN

MM CEE YA IN FAME Nexus,
JUDGE JUNE BUG
HC FRENCHLADY IN RED
ROSIES FAME
ELLIES FIRST FLING CS,
JINXX
CD ROCKIN DA CHIC
RESERECTION
FRSOTYS JET LAG
BF SPEEDING BY YAHONEY CS,
HOLDONTOMYHANDY
OTOES LEO THIRTEEN
PERKY LITTLE TURBO
PRETTY SMOOTH GUY
LAUGHING FRENCHIE
REAL DEAL WHIZ
PARRFECT FROST
C STARS WONDER WOMAN
DOCTOR SPEED DASH
WINSOME STINSON
ANN GRANDVIEW
GONE WITHOUT ATRES
IKE
HEBEIT
| AM RON BURGUNDY
CFOUR WHAT AKNIGHT
DLL DASHFORTHESTARS**
RAWHIDE GYPSY
LITTLE OCHOA
SL AVADA KADAVERA
CASARS DIRFTING DASH
TRUST YOUR JOURNEY CS,
SL QUESO
SHOCKN YAW SWING
SMOOTH LADYBIRD
RR GIVE ME A CORONA Nexus ,
CATSFIREWATER

15.853
15.854
15.869
15.876
15.882
15.886
15.886
15.895
15.906
15.918
15.924
15.931
15.933
15.938
15.943
15.959
15.976
15.994
15.995
16.006
16.009
16.013
16.037
16.040
16.053
16.065
16.070
16.073
16.074
16.075
16.080
16.081
16.089
16.094
16.100
16.108
16.114

67
68
69
70
7
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
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474
360
360
256
197
138

99

79



17
DCO17
106
102
34
27
114
FCO20
108
FCO36
80
FCO14
FCO46
DCO21
DCO4
FCO37
77
FCO15
DCO12
FCO5
FCO40
18
43
DCO59
FCO33
48
61
66
103
55
22
35

52
FCO4
49
15

RACHEL
JAMIE
BAILEY
KEIRA
BRENDA
SYNDA
TAYLOR
JAMIE
ABIGAIL
TAYLOR
KELLY
KAMI
TAYLOR
SHYANN
GABRIEL
TAYLOR
STEPHANIE
KAMI
KARA
ASHLEY
BECCA
COLETTE
BECKY
JOEY
CORLENE
CAREY
ADELIE
MATTHEW
JOSIE
JESSIE
JESSICA
SHAYLEE
KELBY
BAILEE
LANA
MANDY
BETHANY

VIERGETS
MERRILL
MILLER
BRADY
SIMS
HUNTING
HANSON
MERRILL
EATON
HANSON
THOMPSON
IRELAND
HANSON
RUSSELL
CROWSER
HANSON
HARTWIGSEN
IRELAND
KALBERER
DAY
GILLEY
FENSTER
KOBIELUSZ
WILLIAMS
BRAATON
MACKEY
GONZALES
SYMONDS
GOGGIN
KUKOWSKI
FORTNER**
ADAMSON**
EASTMAN
STENGER
DACAR
TYSDAL
GABEL**

IRON GUY
STREAKN SUGAR BOB
POCO DOT 2 DOT
CHEX
BS CASHIN IN AT SIX
PTR COOL LIL BADGER
BRISCOS EASY CASH
GUYZ DASHA GIBSON**
HOT STREAKIN EXPRESS
SWEET N SIXY
BHR SPECIAL GUY
BI SEE YA LATER
JESS A STORM
GUYS DUNIT FOR CASH
FOXTROT WITH YOU
TOO FAMOUS FOR YOU
SL DASH DOT COM
KNOXX
SH RARE FIESTA
OK IMA LUMINOUS HAZE
DOCS FLASHY FIESTA
MP WINKS HAYDAY
FIRE FLITS MERI
DILLY DILLY SMOK N FILLY
HEZA FAMOUS LEGACY
BELLA FAME
SUGARBARS ANNIE
NO BRAKES HERE 18
DROP O DYNAMITE
CRAZY FRENCH LADY
BF BLITZN JUNE BUG
IBAWINR
ATOMIC HARDY PEP
JESSYS DJ
LEONARD
TTT COOL LEGACY
BEGGING FOR FIREWATER

CS,

Nexus,

CS,

CS,

CS,
CS,

CS,
CS,

16.132
16.137
16.139
16.166
16.169
16.198
16.208
16.221
16.226
16.235
16.239
16.252
16.255
16.267
16.270
16.272
16.302
16.306
16.306
16.307
16.313
16.329
16.332
16.336
16.355
16.370
16.370
16.371
16.375
16.392
16.419
16.426
16.440
16.449
16.460
16.466
16.487

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
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355
296
252
192
148
104

74

59



101
FCO28
DCO46
FCO44
FCO45

13

116

56
DCO25
FCO29
FCO41

20

4
FCO11
FCO3

38

111
FCO32

74

69
FCO42

46

31
89

98

60
YCO4

DCO52
DCO33
DCO9
DCO20
DCO31
DCO5
DCO51
DCO45
FCO35

MADDIE
TAMMY
KRISTI
MELISSA
BECCA
FRAN
JENNA
FRAN
ERIN
BILLIE
BECCA
JENNIFER
BAILEE
TAYLOR
LANA
RANDEE BELLE
AUSTYN
BRANDEE
DAETYN
FAITH
LANA
SHERYL
KAY
CHRIS
SHERYL
BRANDEE
MCCARTY
DUSTY
MAGGIE
TAYLOR
MEGAN
SYD
PAIGE
LANA
LACY
KRISTI
KELLY

ESKEW
TROLLINGER
STEFFES
BRANDT**
GILLEY
MCCOY
HUMBLE
MCCOY
WILLIAMS
SCHAFF
GILLEY
WICK
STENGER
BLODGETT**
DACAR
LARSON**
SCHAFER
WARDELL
QUIROZ
PFEIFER
DACAR
SCHWEITZER
KORNEMANN
CRAGO
SCHWEITZER
WARDELL
HENRY
WILLIS
POLONCIC
HANSON
HESPEN
PELSTER*
TWITCHELL
DACAR
MAHER
STEFFES
THOMPSON

BEAR BOTTOM SIDE
CHEETA TA FAME CS,
SWEETDREAMRIDE Nexus,,
FREE WIFI
WPH DOUBLE SHOT XTRAHOT
FM THIS BUGS ON FIRE
PINEYS FIRST FAME
FM BUBBLIN BLAST O FAITH
JUSTANUTHER GOODBYE
KL TRICKSTER
SIROCKIN THE BAR
VAL
IMA LIL BIT FAMOUS
STAY GOLDEN PONYBOY**
SMILE AND NOD**
FIRST DASHING FROST
ROYALS ON FIREWATER
KOUTURE KANDY CS,
CC QUIXOTE BUZZ
MAYDAY BUDDY
BI EURO
CC CLASS QUICK BAR
FRISKY GIACOMO
KRUZEN TA FAME
RARE CASH BAR CS,
SHEZA VIDALIA
MISSIN RAYLEENE
THISSTREAKISONFIRE
AINT SEEN HER YET
FRENCH KISS TO VEGAS
REMINGTON FAME
TELLEMIMWICKED
MISS FAMOUS MOVES
BI JAYGGED*
RUNCHATTA Nexus,
HH APOLLO Nexus ,
[ AIN'T NO JOHN DOE

16.490
16.522
16.546
16.558
16.601
16.641
16.663
16.766
16.827
16.856
16.859
16.862
16.896
16.929
16.960
17.010
17.106
17.134
17.150
17177
17.260
17.463
17471
17.552
17.912
18.377
18.615
18.796
20.142
20.164
20.300
20.565
20.659
20.881
20.884
20.887
21.239

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
2
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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DCO11
FCO21
DCO8
FCO31
DCO56
DCO30
DCO23
40
DCO58
FCO10
DCO43

10
12
28
29
30
32
36
37
39
44
45
47
58
59
62
63
67
68
75
81
82
88
90

JENNIFER
LORA
KATE

BREANNE
BRITTA
SIERRA
MEGAN

RAE LYNN
KRISSY

SAMANTHA

GINGER
SHAE

BRANDEE
JESSIE
ADELIE

HEATHER
AMBER

JESSICA
#N/A
LAINEE

JENNIFER
VICKI
#N/A

MCKAYLA
#N/A
MADDIE
KELLY
BETHANY
RACHEL
BILLIE
SHAE
DARCY
PAULA

COURTNEY
PAIGE

JONNIE
TAYTEN

JORGENSON
NICHOLS
EBERSPECHER
BULL
THIEL
SCHLENKER
WELLES
ROESLER
VANDER VOORT
FLANNERY
LADUKE
BRAY
WARDELL
KUKOWSKI
GONZALES
MILLIGAN
KNUTHS
WILKINS**
#N/A
SHEARER
FARQUHAR
KUTSCH
#N/A
MORGAN
#N/A
JACOBSON**
ADAMSON
GABEL
VIERGETS
SCHAFF
BRAY
TOLLEY
PETERSBURG
PRESTHUS
TWITCHELL
ANDERS
ROEN

PIPERS STREAKIN BID
STREAK EASY APRIL
GUYSSTREAKINPAYCHECK
NONSTOP PERKOLATING
A FRENCHMANS COWBOQOY
HAMMER IT SMOOTH
FRENCHMANS DEE
IMA JETN WONDER
CHOCOLATE VANILA
SHEZ AN AMBER WONDER**
WICKED VANILA
LIONS LITTLE LEGEND
BULLYS FAMOUS GUY
MOON DANCER
JOHNNY BE FAST
CHASIN KELLYS ROCKET
SL CASH DRAGON
SHEZ OUR SECRET
#N/A
PRETTY OWLY
KISSINME A FRENCHMAN
TTT COOL BRIGHT BUG
#N/A
ZANS PLEN TE OF REY
#N/A
JKR DASHES BEST JET
ROOSTERS ROYAL FAME
SHINE ON ME FRENCHMAN
SL IVE GOT SPEED
SUN KOMANDEER
HIGHBROW SMART CAT
MEGA POWDER PUFF
SHAKESPERIAN ROMEO
COOL CHROME GUY
ROCKET SHADOW BLURR
METERMESOMECASH
DOX GAY CHEXX

CS,

CS,
CS,

CS,

CS,

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

21.347
21.412
22117
22.253
24.555
25.451
26.817
27.324
27.359
27.489
42.841
915.415
916.151
915.349
916.466
916.342
920.353
915.728
1899.999
1899.999
917.910
917.043
1899.999
916.457
1899.999
915.931
915.142
915.993
915.764
921.689
916.249
916.156
921.355
915.327
915.733
921.705
933.108

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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@
94

95

97

99

100
104
112
113
115
117
119
123
124
126

—_

STEPHANIE
COLETTE
MANDY
BAILEE
CAREY
SUE
MADALYN
HATTEN
RYLIE
TANYA
MIRANDA
KACHENA
JOSIE
MADALYN
MADDIE

CLARYS
FENSTER
TYSDAL
STENGER
MACKEY
FORTNER**
MOORMAN
KLEEMANN
PERSSON
JOLOVICH
NEIHOFF
LESMEISTER
GOGGIN
MOORMAN
ESKEW

DRIFTINTOAT
STINGER O LENA
DONTBLINKIMSTREAKIN
JUST N OTHER DAY
NO STOPPIN MY ROCKIN
BF STERLING SILVER
PACK MAN
BETH
LITTLE SAFARIKITTY
AINT | SOMETHIN
SKY THE LIMIT
FRENCH KISSIN FAMOUS
DOCS FRENCH CRYSTAL
FAB
BP BAYACOA

CS,

915.885
916.474
916.133
922.282
916.046
915.890
915.326
937.344
915.986
915.328
915.531
915.498
916.233
921.260
915.481
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OPEN AVERAGE RESULTS AVERAGE TIME TRACKING
ENTRY FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE NAME AVG TIME DIVISION Rank

3|  ASHLYN GOVEN SMOOTH AND IRISH 30.062 1D 1
17 KLOE NICHOLS ALOHA LANE 30.422 1D 2
10| ABAGAIL OLSON FRENCHMANS ACES 30.497 1D 3
1 DUSTY WILLIS THIS FAME THING 30.568 1D 4
21| SAMANTHA FLANNERY REDDY FOR PRESTIGE** 30.619 1D 5
8 KELLY ADAMSON BOOT SCOOTN BULLY 30.626 1D 6
38 WENDY HOEFER WK TRACE THE LACE 30.638 1D 7
33|  ASHLEY DAY ARMED N FAMOUS 30.689 1D 8
19| MATTHEW SYMONDS TRES SOLES 30.703 1D 9
28 CATHY ROESLER STREAKING MOOLA 30.704 1D 10
26 ERIN WILLIAMS NONSTOP STINSON 30.710 1D 11
29|  ASHLYN GOVEN ROC MY MIME 30.715 1D 12
18 HATTEN KLEEMANN SEXY LIL FRITZ 30.721 1D 13
25 GINGER LADUKE EPH STREAKIN TORO 30.721 1D 13
15 LINDA MEALIO MAC FLY 30.749 1D 15
30 WENDY HOEFER WK TRES MARGARITAS 30.778 1D 16
22|  ASHLEY DAY ROCKIN STILETTOS 30.816 1D 17
40| SAMANTHA FLANNERY JLOSSTREAKNBLING** 30.902 1D 18
31|  ELIZABETH MUELLERLEILE FAMOUSLY JUSTIFIED 30.942 1D 19
56|  JANESA LANGE JUST WALKIN FAST 31.100 2D 20
47 KARA KALBERER CALL ME A CAJUN 31.119 2D 21
57 KRISTI STEFFES DIA DE DINERO 31.154 2D 22
50|  SHYANN RUSSELL Bl HEXAGON 31.194 2D 23
54 WENDY GREENOUGH TOS PLATINUM GOLD 31.224 2D 24
45 PAULA OCONNELL MAYSHEFIREBIG 31.228 2D 25
63 MANDY TYSDAL TTT COOL FLIGHT RISK 31.268 2D 26
36| HEATHER MILLIGAN TWIST SIX 31.311 2D 27
49 TEAL STOLL KW SPARKLE N ROCKETT 31.329 2D 28
81 KRISTI STEFFES CLEAR CREEK CANYON 31.345 2D 29
51|  CHELSEY EDWARDS HOLLAND FLING 31.356 2D 30
60 STACEY THAR SMOOTHPEARL SHAKE EM 31.373 2D 31
68 COE HORNBUCKLE KQH HAVEACORONA 31.387 2D 32
52 CADY ERB THIS SMOKE N PISTOL 31.428 2D 33
46|  KRISTEN LADUKE AFRENCH BOON DOX 31.474 2D 34
62 KRISTI STEFFES ITSSUMKINDAAWESOME 31.494 2D 35
53 KELBY EASTMAN BEELIKESHINEONLINE 31.499 2D 36
70 ALEXIS RISING KODA 31.556 2D 37
107 LORA NICHOLS SWF TELLEM IM LUCKY 31.571 2D 38
88 NANCY IRVINE DASH TA DA ROSES 31.607 2D 39
66| PRESTON MACKEY SPRINKLED IVORY 31.621 2D 40
94 DIANA MADER STREAKIN FLINT 31.641 2D 41
87 TERRI KISSACK ROWDY RONDA ROUSEY 31.660 2D 42
106| REMINGTON PRINCE FERGIES FAMOUS BOGIE 31.721 2D 43
112 ANN NONNAST GUYS DASHIN MOON 31.755 2D 44
95 CATHY ROESLER NO FOOLS NUGGETTE 31.757 2D 45
58 KARA KALBERER GONE WITHOUT A TRES 31.785 2D 46
69 HOLLY SPEELMON LAUGHING FRENCHIE 31.803 2D 47
76 SUE FORTNER™* BF SPEEDING BY YA HONEY 31.807 2D 48
90 BRITTA THIEL ROSIES FAME 31.820 2D 49
72 MEGAN HESPEN REAL DEAL WHIZ 31.828 2D 50
91 BECCA GILLEY ELLIES FIRST FLING 31.836 2D 51
118 CECE COWAN GUYZ MISS LAICO 31.870 2D 52
92 BILLIE SCHAFF PERKY LITTLE TURBO 31.902 2D 53
108 ELLEN MCKENZIE MM CEE YA IN FAME 31.904 2D 54
79 DONNA ADAMSON* ANN GRANDVIEW 31.917 2D 55
86 GINGER LADUKE C STARS WONDER WOMAN 31.923 2D 56




67 BRANDEE WARDELL TRUST YOUR JOURNEY 31.934 2D 57
111 LEXIE CORTEZ** CD ROCKIN DA CHIC 31.950 2D 58
117 JANESA LANGE PRETTY SMOOTH GUY 32.050 2D 59
137 CARLA OLSON A FAMOUS SIGNATURE 32.057 2D 60

96 CAREY MACKEY SL QUESO 32.068 3D 61

73 JAMIE MERRILL GUYZ DASHA GIBSON** 32.092 3D 62
131 MIRANDA NEIHOFF FRSOTYS JET LAG 32.133 3D 63

74 SHYANN RUSSELL GUYS DUNIT FOR CASH 32.150 3D 64
119 CARLA WEISER DLL DASHFORTHESTARS* 32.185 3D 65
116 WENDY GREENOUGH RR GIVE ME A CORONA 32.201 3D 66
130 TAYLOR HANSON WINSOME STINSON 32.214 3D 67

77 COLETTE FENSTER MP WINKS HAYDAY 32.223 3D 68
124 ASHLYN GOVEN SL AVADA KADAVERA 32.235 3D 69
105 TAYLOR HANSON BRISCOS EASY CASH 32.236 3D 70
115 KEIRA BRADY CHEX 32.244 3D 71
102 TAYLOR HANSON TOO FAMOUS FOR YOU 32.282 3D 72
126 BAILEY MILLER POCO DOT 2 DOT 32.328 3D 73
136 CASEY STICHTER CFOUR WHAT A KNIGHT 32.331 3D 74
109 BECCA GILLEY DOCS FLASHY FIESTA 32.370 3D 75
113 ASHLEY DAY OKIMA LUMINOUS HAZE 32.374 3D 76
143[  STEPHANIE CLARYS CASARS DIRFTING DASH 32.398 3D 77
180 JOEY WILLIAMS SMOKE N REVOLVER 32.406 3D 78
133 BRENDA SIMS BS CASHIN IN AT SIX 32.425 3D 79
146 TAEGAN TROUTEN CATSFIREWATER 32.452 3D 80
149 ELLA SANDER SMOOTH LADYBIRD 32.473 3D 81
173 SHAWNA LETCHER* FAMOUSLY NOSEY 32.501 3D 82
141 TAYLOR HANSON SWEET N SIXY 32.538 3D 83
138 STEPHANIE HARTWIGSEN SL DASH DOT COM 32.586 3D 84
132 JOSIE GOGGIN DROP O DYNAMITE 32.607 3D 85
177 SIERRA SCHLENKER JUDGE JUNE BUG 32.611 3D 86
140 JOEY WILLIAMS DILLY DILLY SMOK N FILLY 32.632 3D 87
144 BECKY KOBIELUSZ FIRE FLITS MERI 32.664 3D 88
174 ANN NONNAST PARRFECT FROST 32.669 3D 89
167 SYNDA HUNTING PTR COOL LIL BADGER 32.760 3D 90

80 BECCA GILLEY SIROCKIN THE BAR 32.768 3D 91
152 BAILEE STENGER JESSYS DJ 32.897 3D 92
148 KRISTI STEFFES SWEETDREAMRIDE 32.908 3D 93
163 JESSIE KUKOWSKI CRAZY FRENCH LADY 32.929 3D 94
166 CAREY MACKEY BELLA FAME 32.929 3D 94
155 LANA DACAR LEONARD 32.931 3D 96
125 FRAN Mccoy FM BUBBLIN BLAST O FAITH 32.947 3D 97
165 JESSICA FORTNER* BF BLITZN JUNE BUG 32.976 3D 98
170 MATTHEW SYMONDS NO BRAKES HERE 18 32.997 3D 99
161 BETHANY GABEL* BEGGING FOR FIREWATER 33.002 3D 100
158 MELISSA BRANDT** FREE WIFI 33.055 3D 101
169 TAMMY TROLLINGER CHEETA TA FAME 33.146 4D 102
176 KELBY EASTMAN ATOMIC HARDY PEP 33.191 4D 103
179 ADELIE GONZALES SUGARBARS ANNIE 33.202 4D 104
182 KARA KALBERER SH RARE FIESTA 33.225 4D 105
147 BAILEE STENGER IMA LIL BIT FAMOUS 33.254 4D 106
153 TAYLOR BLODGETT** STAY GOLDEN PONYBOY** 33.392 4D 107
184 BECCA GILLEY WPH DOUBLE SHOT XTRA HOT 33.554 4D 108
186 MADDIE ESKEW BEAR BOTTOM SIDE 33.706 4D 109
199 LACY MAHER HEBEIT 34.003 4D 110
187 BILLIE SCHAFF KL TRICKSTER 34.110 4D 111
200 KELLY THOMPSON BHR SPECIAL GUY 34.206 4D 112
185 FAITH PFEIFER MAYDAY BUDDY 34.218 4D 113
197 KAMI IRELAND KNOXX 34.252 4D 114
178 CHRIS CRAGO KRUZEN TA FAME 34.342 4D 115




183 KAY KORNEMANN FRISKY GIACOMO 34.395 4D 116
195 JENNA HUMBLE PINEYS FIRST FAME 34.456 4D 117
193 JENNIFER WICK VAL 34.532 4D 118
191 BRANDEE WARDELL KOUTURE KANDY 34.576 4D 119
201 LANA DACAR SMILE AND NOD** 35.080 4D 120
196 LANA DACAR BI EURO 35.084 4D 121
204 TAYLOR HANSON HARLEYS LITTLE CUTIE 35.089 4D 122
206 MAGGIE POLONCIC NOTHINBUT THE SHARES 35.259 4D 123
210 BECCA GILLEY FM FAST BURNIN FUSE 35.380 4D 124
24 TAYLOR HANSON FRENCH KISS TO VEGAS 35.606 4D 125
194 SHERYL SCHWEITZER RARE CASH BAR 35.645 4D 126
188 BRANDEE WARDELL SHEZA VIDALIA 35.771 4D 127
205 KAELEY HUTCHISON CASSANOVAS CASH 35.890 4D 128
207 BRENDA SIMS BS GOING BIG TIME 36.028 4D 129
203 SHERYL SCHWEITZER CC CLASS QUICK BAR 36.219 4D 130
44 LACY MAHER RUNCHATTA 36.509 4D 131
198 MCCARTY HENRY MISSIN RAYLEENE 36.578 4D 132
89 PAIGE TWITCHELL MISS FAMOUS MOVES 36.594 4D 133
211 GABRIEL CROWSER FOX TROT WITH YOU 36.674 4D 134
65 KRISTI STEFFES HH APOLLO 36.721 4D 135
218 JESSICA PETERSON JOSE ON THE ROCS 36.904 4D 136
215 NICOLE HENRY RAWHIDE GYPSY 36.936 4D 137
220 SHAWNA LETCHER* HC FRENCHLADY IN RED 37.160 4D 138
120 KELLY THOMPSON I AIN'T NO JOHN DOE 37.366 4D 139
221 JAMIE MERRILL STREAKN SUGAR BOB 37.443 4D 140
222 KAMI IRELAND BI SEE YA LATER 37.756 4D 141
223 TAYLOR HANSON JESS A STORM 37.979 4D 142
219 ERIN WILLIAMS JUSTANUTHER GOODBYE 38.087 4D 143
217 AUSTYN SCHAFER ROYALS ON FIREWATER 38.174 4D 144
181 JENNIFER JORGENSON PIPERS STREAKIN BID 38.263 4D 145
228 BRANDEE WARDELL FROSTYSKANDYMAN 39.221 4D 146
189 KATE EBERSPECHER GUYSSTREAKINPAYCHECK 39.544 4D 147
226 CORLENE BRAATON HEZA FAMOUS LEGACY 39.556 4D 148
209 MAGGIE POLONCIC AINT SEEN HER YET 40.508 4D 149
7 SIERRA SCHLENKER HAMMER IT SMOOTH 40.663 4D 150
134 BRITTA THIEL A FRENCHMANS COWBOY 40.813 4D 151
229 CARLA WEISER ROOSTERS LIL ROCKET** 40.891 4D 152
213 SYD PELSTER** TELLEMIMWICKED 41.280 4D 153
216 LANA DACAR Bl JAYGGED** 41.799 4D 154
231 KARA KALBERER RESERECTION 41.970 4D 155
230 KRISSY VANDER VOORT LITTLE OCHOA 42.043 4D 156
214 LORA NICHOLS STREAK EASY APRIL 42.227 4D 157
61 SAMANTHA FLANNERY SHEZ AN AMBER WONDER** 43.276 4D 158
17 KRISSY VANDER VOORT CHOCOLATE VANILA 43.986 4D 159
225 BREANNE BULL NONSTOP PERKOLATING 44.506 4D 160
233 BECCA GILLEY WPH BUZZED UP LATTE 46.573 4D 161
232 MEGAN HESPEN REMINGTON FAME 46.903 4D 162
224 RAE LYNN ROESLER IMA JETN WONDER 49.446 4D 163
227 MEGAN WELLES FRENCHMANS DEE 50.156 4D 164
6 GINGER LADUKE WICKED VANILA 58.048 4D 165






